
Club Advisor Email
Academic Challenge Bowl (6-8) Sara MacKenzie smackenzie@bbschools.org

Alliance for Equality
Heather Painting
Nichole Whiteford
Janet Williams

hpainting@bbschools.org
nwhiteford@bbschools.org
jwilliams@bbschools.org

Art Club (6-8) Sandy Auer sauer@bbschools.org
Art Club (9-12) Justine Fritz jfritz@bbschools.org
Class Advisor: 6th Ken Rogoski krogoski@bbschools.org

Class Advisor: 7th Kerri Smith
Ken Gropp

ksmith@bbschools.org
kgropp@bbschools.org

Class Advisor: 8th Aaron Clark aclark@bbschools.org
Class Advisor: 9th Evelyn Hunt ehunt@bbschools.org
Class Advisor: 10th Briana DelVecchio bdelvecchio@bbschools.org

Class Advisor: 11th Amy Knell
Jessica Golino-Smith

aknell@bbschools.org
jgolino@bbschools.org

Class Advisor: 12th Nick Muhlenkamp
Tiffany Luksch

nmuhlenkamp@bbschools.org
tluksch@bbschools.org

Color Guard Alyson Tardy atardy@bbschools.org
Drama Club Alyson Tardy atardy@bbschools.org
FFA (Future Farmers of America) Jeff Parnapy jparnapy@bbschools.org
ICE English Competition Jessica Golino-Smith jgolino@bbschools.org
Intramural Coordinator Ken Rogoyski krogoski@bbschools.org
Marching Band Kevin Bleiler kbleiler@bbschools.org
Math League (6-8) Rebecca Logan rlogan@bbschools.org
Math League (9-12) John DiLaura jdilaura@bbschools.org 
Mock Trial (6) Ken Rogoyski krogoski@bbschools.org

Mock Trial (7-8) Aaron Clark
Ken Gropp

aclark@bbschools.org
kgropp@bbschools.org

Mock Trial (9-12) Evelyn Hunt
Andrew McNeil

ehunt@bbschools.org
amcneil@bbschools.org

Musical Alyson Tardy atardy@bbschools.org

National Honor Society (9-12) Justine Fritz
Laurie Penepent

jfritz@bbschools.org
lpenepent@bbschools.org

National Junior Honor Society (7-8) Kerri Smith
Ken Gropp

ksmith@bbschools.org
kgropp@bbschools.org

Outdoor Club Pete Spence pspence@bbschools.org
Page Turners (6-8) Sara MacKenzie smackenzie@bbschools.org
Page Turners (9-12) Laurie Penepent lpenepent@bbschools.org
SADD Club 
(Students Against Destructive Decisions) Alana Penna apenna@bbschools.org

Scholastic Bowl Sara MacKenzie smackenzie@bbschools.org

Science Olympiad
Terry Vick
Sherri Dressler
Ken Rogoyski

tvick@bbschools.org
sdressler@bbschools.org
krogoyski@bbschools.org

Ski Club Kenneth Rogoyski krogoyski@bbschools.org
Spanish Club (9-12) Jeanne Rivera jrivera@bbschools.org
Spanish Club (7-8) Sue Price sprice@bbschools.org 
Steppin' Up Kiwanis Key Club (9-12) Kelly Lovell klovell@bbschools.org
Steppin' Up Kiwanis Key Club (6-8) Heather Painting hpainting@bbschools.org



Strategic Games Club (6-8) Aaron Clark aclark@bbschools.org
Strategic Games Club (9-12) Nick Muhlenkamp nmuhlenkamp@bbschools.org

Student Council Alana Penna
Sara MacKenzie

apenna@bbschools.org
smackenzie@bbschools.org

Talent Show Joe Paris jparis@bbschools.org
Technology Club (7-8) Chris Wood cwood@bbschools.org
TESA/Robotics Marc Palmer mpalmer@bbschools.org

Varsity Club Nick Muhlenkamp
Tiffany Luksch

nmuhlenkamp@bbschools.org
tluksch@bbschools.org

Yearbook Briana DelVecchio
Jenna Benedict

bdelvecchio@bbschools.org
jbenedict@bbschools.org


